For the latest product information, Please visit our website at www.ece.com.tw
1
Making Great Switch in Your Needs!
SLIDE SWITCH FOR P.C.B.
ESP-SPDT SERIES
EXP10XX EXP20XX EXP30XX EXP40XX
■ FEATURES
 The distance of 2 adjacent pins or stacked devices is 2.54 mm pitch

 Reflow soldering heat for SMT type
(reference)
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ESP  XX  XX  XX
XX: Special product number
Material type:
10: Standard version (Blue)
20: Tropical version (Black)
KD: Tape & Reel Package (For ESP40 series only)
Terminal:
10: Straight type
20: Right angle type
30: Stand V-type surface mount (Tropical version only)
40: Gull wing type surface mount (Tropical version only)
Series name: ESP: SLIDE SWITCH FOR P.C.B.
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at www.ece.com.tw
3
Making Great Switch in Your Needs!
■ DIMENSIONS AND CIRCUITRY
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at www.ece.com.tw
4
Making Great Switch in Your Needs!
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true